
Wogg 89 with its attachment
characterises a new era in design.
It creates a previously unrivalled
dynamic and excitement that
inspires numerous versatile
applications.

Made for true connoisseurs.

Wogg 89

Design Gabriele and Oscar Buratti
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COLLECTION

Wogg 89

Design Gabriele and Oscar Buratti

MATERIAL AND TECHNICAL DATA
Structure 
Body
Roll front
Base
Cable aperture
Load capacity
Weight

MDF lacquered (RAL/NCS)
Wood-based material/HPL/MDF
Aluminum profiles (with handle)
Black wood-based material (RAL 9005, H: 5 cm) 
Carcass and shelves
50 kg
Type 8901 - 125 kg

EXAMPLE FOR ORDER
Type
Body/structure
Roll front
Base
Order number

8901
Black/MDF (RAL/NCS)

Noir Satiné (anodized)
5 cm

8901
11
32
61

890111325261

ART. NO.

Type 8901 (p.95) 

Body

Structure

Roll front

Base

Your individual furniture
Select: Type
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Wogg 89

Design Gabriele and Oscar Buratti

TYPE 8901 | L: 280 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 890111315261)
Type
LxWxH 280 x 50 x 85 cm
(3 x height-adjustable shelf)

Body/structure
Black wood-based material / structure: MDF lacquered (RAL/NCS colors)

Roll front (L: 393.2 x H: 61.0 cm 2-piece)
Argent Silver (anodized inside and outside)

Noir Satiné (anodized inside and outside)
Champagne (anodized inside and outside)
Midnight Blue (anodized inside and outside)

Orange Ermès (anodized inside and outside)
Fendy Edition (anodized inside and outside)
Special RAL/NCS color (painted on the outside)

Cover
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (frosted)
Ceramic Super Bianco (frosted)

Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt)
Ceramic Verde Aver (frosted)
Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)

Ceramic Gris Pulido (frosted)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)
Bianco Carrara marble (matt)

Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (frosted)

Feet
5 cm plinth
5 cm base with 2700 K LED lighting
5 cm base with 3000 K LED lighting

€ excl. VAT
9'699.-

+ 749.-
+ 399.-
+ 749.-

+ 999.-
+ 999.-

+ 2'579.-
+ 2'579.-
+ 2'579.-
+ 2'579.-
+ 2'579.-
+ 2'579.-
+ 5'379.-
+ 5'379.-
+ 5'379.-
+ 5'379.-

+ 1'499.-
+ 1'499.-

Item no.
8901

11

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

65
66
67

back Overview
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Length roll front anodized 
Replacement roll front (L: 393.2 x H: 61.0 cm 2-piece)

Color roll front anodized
Argent Silver (anodized inside and outside)

Noir Satiné (anodized inside and outside)
Champagne (anodized inside and outside)
Midnight Blue (anodized inside and outside)

Orange Ermès (anodized inside and outside)
Fendy Edition (anodized inside and outside)

Color roll front lacquered
Replacement roll front (L: 393.2 x H: 61.0 cm 2-piece)

Clear glass cover
Replacement cover L: 280 cm x W: 50cm

Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)

Ceramic cover
Replacement cover L: 280 cm x W: 50cm

Ceramic Azalai Negro (frosted)
Ceramic Super Bianco (frosted)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt)

Ceramic Verde Aver (frosted)
Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (frosted)

Marble cover
Replacement cover L: 280 cm x W: 50cm

Nero Marquina marble (matt)
Bianco Carrara marble (matt)

Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (frosted)

Cable entry, glass and/or wood-based material

Shelf
Replacement shelf incl. 4 x shelf supports

€ excl. VAT
1'949.-

+ 749.-
+ 399.-

2'719.-

899.-

2'579.-

5'379.-

249.-

279.-

Item no.
8901xx

31
32
33
34
35
36

890137

8901xx

43
44

8901xx

45
46
47
48
49
50

8901xx

51
52
53
54

890000

890001

SPARE PARTS, ACCESSORIES, ACCESSOIRES (sample order number 890131 / 890137)

Wogg 89

Design Gabriele and Oscar Buratti
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